Jersey Beekeepers' Association Membership Application Form 2025

JERSEY BEEKEEPERS' ASSOCIATION



SECTION ONE – Member Contact Details							
Title (eg Dr/Mr/Ms)	Initial(s)	First Name(s)		Surname			
1.							
2.							
Home Address							
Parish:			POSTCODE:				
Home Telephone			Mobile Number				
1.			1.				
2.			2.				
Email Address							
1.							
2.							
Is this a new membership or a renewal?					BBKA Members No:?		

When becoming a member of The Jersey Beekeepers' Association (JBKA) if you become a member of the British Beekeepers Association (BBKA). The BBKA will receive your contact details and will send you a Welcome Pack.

The Jersey Beekeepers' Association undertakes to collect and use your personal data in compliance with the General Data Protection Regulation (GDPR). Our legal basis for processing this data is our legitimate interest as a beekeeping association. We use the data for the administration of your membership, the communication of information and the organisation of events, training courses, assessments and exams.

This information will be recorded in our membership database, [which maybe stored online in compliance with the GDPR]. Our membership data may be shared with the British Beekeepers' Association (BBKA), the country's largest charity dedicated to helping Honeybees and the beekeepers that look after them.

Your personal data is not passed on by us for use by any other third parties whether or not connected with beekeeping. Full information about our data use policies, including how you can see what data we hold about you, how you can limit its use and how you can ask for inaccuracies in data to be corrected, may be found in our Privacy Notice and the BBKA's equivalent information is at www.bbka.org.uk.

PLEASE NOTE: When an association creates a new member's record, the association has the ability to make changes to that record on behalf of the member.

SECTION TWO - Declarations and Confirmation

I apply to become a member of The Jersey Beekeepers' Association.

Your personal details will be held in accordance with the UK General Data Protection Regulation, detailed in our Privacy Policy.

The Association may arrange for photographs or videos to be taken of Association activities and published on our website or social media channels to promote the Association and the BBKA in general.

Tick here						
	I confirm that the information I have provided is accurate.					
	I confirm that I have read and accepted the Associations Constitution. The Associations Constitution is attached.					
	I confirm that I have understood and accepted the Association's Privacy Policy. The Associations Privacy Policy is attached.					
	I confirm my consent to my image being used by the Association to promote both The Jersey Beekeepers' Association and the BBKA.					
Full Name		Signature	Date			

Membership Categories & Fees		Please include / indicate when returning the form		
1. £46.00 - BBKA & JBKA Individual Member			Includes BBKA Magazine & Insurance	
2. £29.00 - BBKA Partner Member			To be used in conjunction the same address.	tion with category 1, to
3. £17.00 – BBKA Junior Member				
4. £24.00 - JBKA Individual Member		No BBKA Magazine or	Insurance	
Bank:	Sort Code:		A/C No.:	Ref:
Lloyds Bank	30-94-61		00258344	JBKA-'your surname'

Cheques made payable to: JBKA & sent to:

JBKA Membership Secretary

C/O Mr Kevin Ollivier

Le Petit Hurel

La Ruette Pinel

St Lawrence

Jersey

JE3 1HF